Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Krakorka

2023-09-06 Rtyné v Podkrkonosi - Krakorka

start ~ 17:53:38 | 2009 - 2010 | registered: 10

Zaci ll
rank rank/cat.
1 1/Zadill
2 2/7&cil
3 3/Zacill
4 AZ4ci
5 5/Z&cill
6 6/Z4cill
7 7/Zacill
8 8/Z4cill
DNF /Z&ci Il
DNS /Z&ci Il
SPORTCHaLLENnGe

#
101
106
105
113
109
104
103
107
114
102

name
SEBASTIAN JON
ANTONIN VLACH
DAWID KRUSZ
JACHYM BOHUNOVSKY
JAROSLAV BERAN
VOJTECH KYSELA
JAKUB VRABEC
MICHAL SCHROLL
MAXMILIAN SEDLACEK
ADRIAN SUCHANEK

year
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010

team
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
KLUB KOLARSTWA WAEBRZYCH
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
PITRS BIKES TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
VELKE SVATONOVICE
S-SPORT HRONOV
S-SPORT HRONOV

finish
13:28.3
13:48.3
13:48.8
14:12.5
14:53.5
16:15.9
18:18.1
21:20.9

2025-05-06 12:11:18 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay

00:20.0
00:20.5
00:44.2
01:25.2
02:47.6
04:49.8
07:52.6
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